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2011 Tough Ten Results

Wall, David
Binning, Lesley
Jones, Victoria
Levers, Lisa

Spry, Johnathan Wayne

Diaz, Adam
Henry, Blake
Reed, Alan
Farris, Marianne
Davis, Kermit
Hamel, Collin
Mobley, Shannon
Mauloin, Micah
Tanka, Clement
Layne, Krista
Timm, David
Ruiz, Sergio
Walden, Katie
Spivey, Kevin
Mabrey, Tyler
Cleveland, Don
Killian, Jim
Taylor, Heather
Dulaney, Caroline
Kisor, Beth
Robbins, Mary
Lien, Gail Henderson
Hanna, Toby
Hall, Dusty
Perkins, Richard
Oni, Ben

Givan, Lizzy
Schelhas, John
Smith, Jamie Ann
Carter, Matthew
Burroughs, Scott
Spivey, Lana
Spivey, Catherine
Kelly, Robin
Enkebull, Rick
Zartman, Winje
Smith, Jack
Martin, James
Daniels, Todd
Lafleur, Teresa
Ruiz, Steve

1325
1328
1293
1264
1319
1347
1302
1297
1282
1273
1331
1346
1335
1315
1344
1316
1348
1330
1343
1306
1275
1339
1322

752
1340
1349
1305
1278
1269
1303
1327
1345
1291
1318
1329
1265
1342
1341
1336
1276
1290
1312
1301
1271
1300
1311

55:30
1:03:58
1:06:04
1:09:34
1:10:26
1:10:40
1:12:47
1:12:52
1:13:20
1:13:23
1:15:55
1:16:37
1:16:40
1:17:20
1:17:28
1:19:03
1:19:37
1:19:52
1:21:.01
1:21:09
1:22:25
1:22:23
1:22:48
1:23:25
1:23:59
1:24:00
1:24:31
1:24:46
1:25:13
1:25:25
1:27:31
1:28:11
1:28:15
1:28:39
1:28:42
1:29:24
1:29:32
1:39:33
1:29:45
1:29:46
1:29:53
1:30:37
1:30:53
1:31:.08
1:32:02
1:32:12



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Zanzot, Djibo
Smithson, David
Crowdus, Daniel
Parvin, Rebecca
Robertson, Bradley
Crowdus, Danny
Majors, James

Hughes, David Bowen

Rogers, Pamela
Hodges, Bari
Heath, Katie
Schueller, Dawn
Duffy, Sara
Rivera, Megan
Grigsby, Jodi
Cleveland, Sydnee
Smith, Lauryn
Shields, Jody
Nelson, Andrea
Sexton, Susan
Amason, Taylor
Morgan, Libby
Campbell, Hugh
Hunley, Karen
Tyner, Irene
Link, Jill
Mortensen, Cindy
Stulz, Chelsie
Finegan, Heidi
Henly, Wendy

1289
1313
1267
1309
1332
1272
1295
1281
1304
1280
1270
1321

719
1333
1277

712
1324
1326
1296
1292
1263
1307
1266
1284
1317
1334
1308
1320
1286
1285

1:32:28
1:32:47
1:33:08
1:33:11
1:34:13
1:34:35
1:34:48
1:35:32
1:35:36
1:35:40
1:36:17
1:36:58
1:37:41
1:38:30
1:38:32
1:39:34
1:40:42
1:40:44
1:40:46
1:40:47
1:40:59
1:41:51
1:43:46
1:45:02
1:45:11
1:46:51
1:47:15
1:51:39
1:57:21
2:21:24



